
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 
 

FALL QUARTER 2022 

Classes Begin Monday, September 26, 2022; Graduation, Saturday, November 5, 2022 

Thanksgiving Break Nov. 21–25, 2022; Classes End Sunday, December 11, 2022 

Winter Break, Mon-Sun. Dec. 12, 2022–January 8, 2023 

  
WINTER QUARTER 2023 

Classes Begin Monday, January 9, 2023; Classes End Sunday, March 19, 2023 

Spring Break, Mon-Sun. March 20–April 2, 2023 

 
SPRING QUARTER 2023 

Classes Begin April 3, 2023; Classes End June 11, 2023 

Summer Break, Mon-Sun. June 12–23, 2023 

 
SUMMER QUARTER 2023 

Classes Begin Monday, June 26, 2023; Classes End Sunday, September 3, 2023 

Fall Break Mon-Sun. Sept. 4 – 24, 2023 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 
 

FALL QUARTER 2023 

Classes Begin Monday, September 25, 2023; Graduation, Saturday, November 4, 2023 

Thanksgiving Break Nov. 20–24, 2023; Classes End Sunday, December 10, 2023 

Winter Break, Mon-Sun. Dec. 11, 2023–January 7, 2024 

  
WINTER QUARTER 2024 

Classes Begin Monday, January 8, 2024; Classes End Sunday, March 17, 2024 

Spring Break, Mon-Sun. March 18–31, 2024 

 
SPRING QUARTER 2024 

Classes Begin Monday, April 1, 2024; Classes End Sunday, June 9, 2024 

Summer Break, Mon-Sun. June 10–23, 2024 

 
SUMMER QUARTER 2024 

Classes Begin Monday, June 24, 2024; Classes End Sunday, September 1, 2024 

Fall Break, Mon-Sun. Sept. 2– 22, 2024 

 
 
 
 
 


